
No 氏　　　　名 犬　　　　名 犬　　種 計 計 1+2 順位 計 合計 順位 EX

5 佐藤　悌治 ARK BC 6 4 4 6 6 26 6 4 0 3 6 19 45 1 6 6 0 4 6 22 67 1

4 廣瀬　玲王奈 かえで BC 0 8 0 6 1 15 0 0 8 8 0 16 31 4 6 4 4 0 10 24 55 2

6 高野　智範 天晴 BC 1 6 6 6 19 0 4 6 1 4 15 34 2 4 1 4 1 4 14 48 3

7 藤原　周平 HALO BC 6 4 4 1 15 4 4 0 6 4 18 33 3 6 6 1 0 13 46 4

1 大薗　博 ISHTAR BC 6 8 0 8 22 6 1 0 0 7 29 5 0 29 5

3 八木　圭助 ハンナ LR 4 0 4 4 4 16 0 4 4 0 0 8 24 6 0 24 6

2 柳原　伸一 世菜 LR 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 4 0 6 0 10 14 7 0 14 7

No 氏　　　　名 犬　　　　名 犬　　種 計 計 1+2 順位 計 合計 順位 EX

2 鈴木　夕香 ティアム ACS 3 0 3 3 3 0 3 15 3 0 0 3 3 3 12 27 1 3 0 3 3 0 3 12 39 1

3 大山　真紀 chicory JRT 0 4 4 4 0 4 8 2 0 0 8 2

1 鈴見　育世 バジル PON 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 3 0 0 6 6 3

ディスタンス・ウーマン

No 氏　　　　名 犬　　　　名 犬　　種 計 計 1+2 順位 計 合計 順位 EX

2 尾仲　茜 ふたば BC 6 8 1 6 8 29 5 8 0 3 6 22 51 1 8 1 0 6 6 21 72 1

3 横山　光喜 IRIA BC 6 5 6 6 6 29 5 5 5 0 6 21 50 2 6 6 6 3 21 71 2

4 加藤　明美 美幹 BC 6 5 5 5 0 0 21 0 0 8 0 6 14 35 3 6 8 6 0 8 28 63 3

1 加藤　明美 Mey美 BC 5 0 0 6 0 11 3 5 0 0 6 14 25 4 0 25 4

No 氏　　　　名 犬　　　　名 犬　　種 計 計 1+2 順位 計 合計 順位 EX

6 八木　圭助 アーニー LR 6 6 5 5 6 28 1 6 6 6 6 25 53 1 6 6 6 6 6 30 83 1

8 高野　智範 蘭 BC 0 6 6 6 18 7 7 7 6 27 45 4 7 6 6 7 26 71 2

7 廣瀬　玲王奈 りく BC 5 6 6 5 6 28 0 6 6 6 0 18 46 2 5 0 6 5 6 22 68 3

2 山口　真奈美 Lize BC 0 7 6 1 7 21 7 5 7 6 0 25 46 2 5 6 0 6 0 17 63 4

23 藤原　千草 HALO BC 4 5 4 5 5 23 4 4 4 4 0 5 21 44 5 4 0 4 4 3 0 15 59 5

16 鈴見　育世 ジークフリード BC 4 5 0 4 5 18 5 5 5 3 5 23 41 6 5 4 0 5 4 18 59 5

15 尾仲　茜 ふたば BC 0 6 1 6 0 13 8 7 7 5 1 28 41 6 1 5 5 5 0 16 57 7

5 上田　光子 苺 BC 5 5 0 5 5 5 25 0 0 5 5 0 5 15 40 8 0 40 8

12 尾崎　貴信 Jake LC 0 6 0 6 6 18 5 6 5 6 0 22 40 8 0 40 8

18 横山　光喜 DIAN BC 5 5 5 5 6 26 5 0 5 4 0 14 40 8 0 40 8

9 甚口　恵子 大黒天 BC 0 5 0 5 5 15 5 4 5 5 5 24 39 11 0 39 11

13 妻谷　真希 ROCCO BC 4 7 6 6 23 3 7 4 0 14 37 12 0 37 12

17 上山　文茄 BiS BC 5 6 0 5 0 16 5 5 6 4 1 21 37 12 0 37 12

21 高野　由美 桃雲 BC 4 5 0 0 5 14 4 5 6 0 6 21 35 14 0 35 14

1 高野　智範 桃雲 BC 0 5 5 0 4 14 4 4 4 0 4 16 30 15 0 30 15

19 山口　真奈美 Emma BC 0 7 0 4 11 7 1 0 6 14 25 16 0 25 16

3 横山　光喜 ISHTAR BC 0 0 0 1 1 6 6 6 0 18 19 17 0 19 17

10 伊海　智子 小娘 BC 0 4 3 0 0 3 10 4 1 4 0 0 9 19 17 0 19 17

11 太立　総之介 カイト BC 7 7 14 5 5 19 17 0 19 17

20 上田　隆行 樹 BC 1 0 6 0 0 7 0 5 0 0 5 10 17 20 0 17 20

14 加藤　明美 美らくる SE 0 5 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 5 5 10 15 21 0 15 21

4 藤井　智久 ライト BC 0 6 7 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 13 22 0 13 22

22 加藤　裕喜 BLINK BC 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 4 4 23 0 4 23

DDマスターズ

成功数スロー数Cat P.A Const DH R&D D.C FM conb 完成 DM 安 成功数スロー数Cat P.A Const DH R&D D.C FM conb 完成 DM 安

1 佐藤　悌治 ARK BC 22.0 25.0 8.8 8.3 8.8 3.5 8.5 8.6 3.9 8.5 20.8 4.2 0.0 83.9 7.0 0.0 0.0 6.0 3.0 6.0 11.0 94.9 1.0 21.0 25.0 8.4 8.3 8.7 3.4 8.6 8.6 4.1 8.6 21.0 4.2 0.0 83.9 178.8 1

2 谷口　博昭 月輝 BC 21.0 27.0 7.8 7.8 8.0 3.0 7.9 7.8 3.6 7.8 19.5 3.8 0.0 77.0 0.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 9.0 86.0 2.0 24.0 25.0 9.6 7.9 8.1 3.0 8.0 7.9 3.5 7.9 19.5 3.8 0.0 79.2 165.2 2

3 木原　公次 リグ BC 17.0 25.0 6.8 7.9 7.8 2.9 7.6 7.3 3.2 7.2 17.8 3.4 0.0 71.9 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 12.5 84.4 3.0 18.0 23.0 7.8 7.3 7.2 2.7 7.4 7.2 3.4 7.4 17.9 3.4 0.0 71.7 156.1 3

DDフリースタイル

成功数スロー数Cat P.A Const DH R&D D.C FM conb 完成 DM 安 成功数スロー数Cat P.A Const DH R&D D.C FM conb 完成 DM 安

2 甚口　浩康 天照 BC 23.0 26.0 8.8 6.9 7.1 3.3 7.2 7.1 3.5 7.4 17.5 2.7 0.0 71.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 13.5 85.0 1 14.0 23.0 6.1 6.7 6.6 2.9 6.9 6.8 3.2 6.7 16.4 2.5 0.0 64.8 149.8 1

4 岩渕　智子 いくら BC 25.0 26.0 9.6 6.9 6.8 2.9 7.0 6.5 3.4 6.9 16.9 2.9 0.0 69.8 4.0 0.0 4.0 0.0 4.0 6.0 75.8 2 21.0 25.0 8.4 6.8 6.9 2.7 6.8 6.5 3.2 6.7 16.3 2.8 0.0 67.1 142.9 2

3 上山　文茄 BiS BC 22.0 25.0 8.8 6.4 7.0 3.2 7.0 6.8 2.9 7.1 16.9 2.5 0.0 68.6 0.0 0.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 73.6 3 21.0 28.0 7.5 6.3 6.9 2.9 6.2 6.5 2.7 6.5 15.6 2.2 0.0 63.3 136.9 3

1 北田　陽子 プチル WP 19.0 25.0 7.6 6.1 6.2 2.5 5.2 5.1 2.6 5.0 13.3 2.2 0.0 55.8 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 13.5 69.3 4 0.0 69.3 4

ディスタンス・チャレンジ

No 氏　　　　名 犬　　　　名 犬　　種 計 計 合計 順位

6 芦田　陽子 マオ BC 5 5 6 5 5 26 5 6 5 5 21 47 1

2 尾崎　貴信 Jake LC 0 6 0 6 6 18 7 6 7 6 0 26 44 2

4 谷口　博昭 烈華 BC 0 6 6 0 12 6 0 7 0 13 25 3

5 有働　星 ティム BC 0 0 4 0 4 4 12 4 5 0 0 9 21 4

7 太立　総之助 カイト BC 6 6 7 7 14 20 5

1 芦田　陽子 クレア BC 5 0 0 5 0 5 0 5 10 15 6

3 藤井　美友紀 えりぃ BC 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 7 7 7

ディスタンス・ローリング

No 氏　　　　名 犬　　　　名 犬　　種 計 計 合計 順位

1 岩渕　治 スーパーたらちゃんJRT 6 6 6 5 23 6 5 5 4 20 43 1

2 加藤　裕喜 ZETTON BC 5 6 1 12 5 5 6 6 22 34 2
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